
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2001;
Index Type= Financing Statements;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200103300001
18351

03/30/2001
10:12:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C

200108150003
46281

08/15/2001
10:10:47

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOODWIN,
JOESEPH K

199802230000
58901

200101100000
09301

01/10/2001
11:19:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILSON,
GARY W

199709250003
09321

200103300001
18361

03/30/2001
10:14:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C

199907010002
76751

200105240002
11821

05/24/2001
10:29:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
BILLY P

200004120001
21461

200105240002
11811

05/24/2001
10:28:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROGDEN,
CRAIG

199710020003
19061

200110050004
32881

10/05/2001
09:09:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MASSEY,
JEFF

200104130001
42951

200110180004
51761

10/18/2001
01:43:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
JUDY


