Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2001; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103300001 18351	03/30/2001 10:12:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C						
200108150003 46281	08/15/2001 10:10:47	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOODWIN, JOESEPH K					199802230000 58901	
200101100000 09301	01/10/2001 11:19:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILSON, GARY W					199709250003 09321	
200103300001 18361	03/30/2001 10:14:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C					199907010002 76751	
200105240002 11821	05/24/2001 10:29:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, BILLY P					200004120001 21461	
200105240002 11811	05/24/2001 10:28:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROGDEN, CRAIG					199710020003 19061	
200110050004 32881	10/05/2001 09:09:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MASSEY, JEFF					200104130001 42951	
200110180004 51761	10/18/2001 01:43:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWIN, JUDY						